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 15 m luftpistol - Klasse BK
1 01-94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 503-Vadum Skf. 281 / 93 P
2 01-14729 Jonas Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 271 / 92 P
3 01-14820 Emma Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 267 / 84
4 01-94714 Tobias Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 257 / 85
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 1
1 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 289 / 97 P
2 01-16941 Peter Holmegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 288 / 96
3 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 286 / 96
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 2
1 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 280 / 92 P
2 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 271 / 94
3 01-14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 270 / 88
4 01-10982 Erik Mouritsen 412-Hjørring Skytteforening 267 / 90
5 01-10981 Henrik Karlsen Andersen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 266 / 93
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 3
1 01-14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 262 / 91 P
2 01-17166 Hanne Toft 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 260 / 85
3 01-16783 Kim Lammert 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 255 / 88
4 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 250 / 78
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse VET
1 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 279 / 95 P
2 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 278 / 92
3 05-23301 Finn Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 273 / 90
4 05-26159 Lilly Kjeldsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 236 / 87
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse BK
1 01-14729 Jonas Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 251 / 84 P
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 1
1 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 288 / 96 P
2 01-16941 Peter Holmegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 281 / 95 P
3 01-16783 Kim Lammert 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 274 / 86
4 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 272 / 89
5 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 271 / 92
6 01-11120 Karl Kr. Nielsen 412-Hjørring Skytteforening 271 / 86
7 01-16943 Peter Bentsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 265 / 86
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 2



1 01-14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 276 / 91 P
2 01-15062 Thomas Thomsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 261 / 84
3 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 259 / 89
4 01-16229 Mikael Bruun 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 259 / 85
5 01-14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 254 / 87
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 3
1 01-10981 Henrik Karlsen Andersen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 269 / 91 P
2 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 262 / 89 P
3 01-14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 261 / 85
4 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 251 / 89
5 01-83224 Flemming Jensen 412-Hjørring Skytteforening 249 / 79
6 01-15298 Henning Mortensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 241 / 74
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 4
1 01-17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 259 / 83 P
2 01-14770 Jacob Klærke 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 252 / 89
3 01-17166 Hanne Toft 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 241 / 81
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V1
1 05-23301 Finn Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 275 / 92 P
2 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 267 / 88
3 01-13442 Flemming Hansen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 266 / 94
4 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 260 / 86
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V2
1 01-12415 Ernst Klysner Jensen 502-Års Skf. 277 / 96 P
2 01-17258 Arne Kildegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 235 / 78
3 05-24581 Carl Chr. B. Laursen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 192 / 70
4 01-14665 Dennis Christensen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 6 / 0
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse ÅK1
1 01-16206 Claus Rittig 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 274 / 90 P
2 01-16581 Mads Peter Bach 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 270 / 90
3 01-15094 Frank Thomsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 269 / 91
4 01-15088 Jette Thomsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 258 / 86
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse ÅK2
1 01-17109 Joakim Hjort 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 258 / 83 P
2 01-17262 Annette Hyldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 254 / 85
3 01-91882 Torben Rasmussen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 240 / 79
4 01-91881 Mette Skjoldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 237 / 82
 
 15 m Grovpistol
1 01-12415 Ernst Klysner Jensen 502-Års Skf. 273 / 90 P
2 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 271 / 90
3 01-14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 264 / 91
4 01-16206 Claus Rittig 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 249 / 85
5 01-15298 Henning Mortensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 247 / 84
 
 15 m Grovrevolver



1 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 279 / 93 P
2 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 269 / 92
3 01-16206 Claus Rittig 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 265 / 89


